
528
454
290
100
222
110
330
--

WOSS 24 WOSS 49 WOSS 73 WOSS 146 WOSS 293

A mm

B mm

C mm

D mm

E mm

F mm

G mm

H mm

595
534
387
140
260
110
368
--

698
719
350
544
--

320
340
200

867
892
410
594
--

420
460
240

1088
1118
520
764
--

505
550
270

1158
1193
650
939
--

535
580
200

WOSS 585

Peso Kg
Weight Kg

Pressione max di esercizio bar
Max work pressure bar

Ingresso condensa (   Tubo)
Condensate inlet (   Pipe)

3.5

16

2 x G 1/2     10 mm

5.7

16

2 x G 1/2     10 mm

13.5

16

3 x G 1/2     10 mm
1 x 1G 1/2     25 mm

18.5

16

3 x G 1/2     10 mm
1 x 1G 1/2     25 mm

36.5

16

3 x G 1/2     13 mm
1 x 1G 1/2     25 mm

53

16

3 x G 1/2     13 mm
1 x 1G 1/2     25 mm

WOSS 585




